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July 24, 2016
SEVENTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

9 AM Perkins Chapel
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Cover Photo: Altar Server Patrick Magistrado
processing out of Perkins Chapel at Palm
Sunday Mass. Please pray for Patrick’s

continued discernment of the priesthood as he
enters Holy Trinity Seminary this fall.

PRAYER REQUESTS

Please pray for our brothers and sisters in Christ.

David Quadrini Toussaint Family

Dick Hoesterey Whisenant Family

Fletcher Ward Huntly Chapman Family

Trish Morin-Spatz Levatino Family

Courtney Schoessow Collora Family

Hal Groshardt

THANKS FOR ALL
THE SUMMER FUN!

It was so great to see everyone who came out
to Game Night last Tuesday! Hope y’all have
enjoyed SMU Catholic Summer Fun, stay on
the look out for our fall calendar of events,
chock full of other awesome things! Go ahead
and mark your calendars now for our Back to
School Barbecue, Thursday August 25th at
Natatorium Park. Featuring live music from
Kirk Thurmond and the Millennials, games,
give-aways and more, it’s the semester kickoff
you won’t want to miss!

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS & LECTORS
Extraordinary Ministers Lectors
Trish Hayes Barry Hayes
Anthony Levatino Nina Waldron
Sheila Levatino

Full schedule available at smucatholic.org

CATHOLIC CENTER SUMMER HOURS

Monday—Friday 9 AM—5 PM

@smucatholic

Join us for our final summer edition of SMU
Catholic Film Theology this Thursday, July 28
at 7 PM. We’ll be watching Les Miserables, and
talking about grace, forgiveness, and mercy.
All are welcomel!

SMU Catholic Film Theology
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Misérables

Thursday at 7 PM

SMU
CATHGLIC

SMU CATHOLIC STAFF

Father Arthur Unachukwu, Chaplain/Director
arthur@smu.edu

Deacon Jake Schroepfer, Associate Director
jschroepfer@smu.edu

Celina Basaldu, Campus Minister
cbasaldu@smu.edu

Cody Barras, Campus Minister
cbarras@smu.edu

Beverly Mendoza, Director of Development
beverlym@smu.edu

Jeanine Bartolo, Administrative Assistant
jbartolo@smu.edu

Monsignor Milam Joseph

mjoseph@cathdal.org




